
Ancient Near Eastern Studies (IANES)

Assyriology:

Prof. Dr. Andreas Fuchs

andreas.fuchs@uni-tuebingen.de

Egyptology:

Prof. Dr. Christian Leitz

christian.leitz@uni-tuebingen.de 

Near Eastern Archaeology:

Prof. Dr. Peter Pfälzner

peter.pfaelzner@uni-tuebingen.de

Art History

Dr. Steffen Zierholz

exchange@khi.uni-tuebingen.de

Chinese Studies

Dr. Ulrich Theobald

ulrich.theobald@uni-tuebingen.de

Classical Archaeology

Prof. Dr. Richard Posamentir

richard.posamentir@uni-tuebingen.de

Classical Languages and Literatures

Greek: 

Dr. Michele Solitario

michele.solitario@uni-tuebingen.de

Latin:

Simon Grund, Felix Seibert

studienberatung@philologie.uni-tuebingen.de

English Language and Literatures

helpdesk@es.uni-tuebingen.de

General and Computational Linguistics

Prof. Dr. Detmar Meurers

international@sfs.uni-tuebingen.de 

General Rhetoric

Prof. Dr. Dietmar Till

dietmar.till@uni-tuebingen.de

German Language and Literatures

PD Dr. Christoph Kleinschmidt

christoph.kleinschmidt@uni-tuebingen.de

History

PD Dr. Daniel Menning

daniel.menning@uni-tuebingen.de

Indology 

Prof. Dr. Heike Oberlin

heike.oberlin@uni-tuebingen.de

Japanese Studies

Dr. Eva-Maria Meyer

meyer@japanologie.uni-tuebingen.de

Korean Studies

Jun.-Prof. Dr. Yewon Lee

yewon.lee@uni-tuebingen.de

Media Studies

Dr. Erwin Feyersinger

international@mewi.uni-tuebingen.de

Musicology

Niels Pfeffer

niels.pfeffer@uni-tuebingen.de

Oriental and Islamic Studies

Ferhat Demirel

ferhat.demirel@uni-tuebingen.de

Philosophy

Iulia Mitu

exchange@philosophie.uni-tuebingen.de

Prehistory and Medieval Archaeology

Prof. Dr. Martin Bartelheim

martin.bartelheim@uni-tuebingen.de

Religious Studies

Prof. Dr. Bernhard Maier

bernhard.maier@uni-tuebingen.de

Romance Languages and Literatures

Dr. Serena Bartali

romanistik@uni-tuebingen.de

Slavic Languages and Literatures

Dr. Tatiana Perevozchikova

tatiana.perevozchikova@uni-tuebingen.de

Social and Cultural Anthropology

Dr. Max Priester-Lasch

erasmus@ethno.uni-tuebingen.de

Contact – Dean‘s Office, Faculty of Humanities Contact – Central Administration

The Faculty of Humanities conveys a warm 

welcome to its International Students!

Please feel free to contact us.

Faculty of Humanities

Contact Persons at the Faculty of Humanities

International Affairs

Elisabeth Jurcic

elisabeth.jurcic@uni-tuebingen.de

Exchange Students

Simone Hahne

simone.hahne@uni-tuebingen.de

Degree Students (B.A.)

study@uni-tuebingen.de

German as a Foreign Language

info@daf.uni-tuebingen.de

Degree Students (M.A.)

study.master@uni-tuebingen.de


